01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

AAKRITI PRAKASH

ABHISHEK AGARWAL

ADARSH BHUSHAN

ADITI NARAIN

ADITYA BANERJEE

AISHWARYA DUBEY
AISHWARYA
SRIVASTAV

AJIT KUMAR

ALKA NEHAL

ANAM MOBIN

ANSHARAH BANO

APARNA TIWARI

13AU/984

U1522214

16AU/828

J1330003

U1322271

U1420351

U1510726

U1510267

12AU/1128

16AU/786

U1522741

U1510781

Session 2017 — 18

FIRST BALLB 2018

(One Medal)

FIRST BA 2018 PHILOSOPHY
(One Medal)

FIRST MSc 2018 CHEMISTRY Ag
(Two Medals)

SECOND Topper MCom 2018
(One Medal)

FIRST MA 2018 PSYCHOLOGY
(Two Medals)

FIRST MA PREVIOUS ECONOMICS
(One Medal)

FIRST BSc 2018 HOME SCIENCE
(Two Medals)

FIRST BSc 2018 MATHEMATICS

(One Medal)

HIGHEST MARKS IN PAPER “CONSTITUTIONAL
LAW”

HIGHEST MARKS IN PAPER “JURISPRUDENCE”
(Two Medals)

FIRST MA 2018 POL SCIENCE

(Three Medals)

FIRST BA 2018 URDU
(Two Medals)

FIRST BSc 2018 MATHEMATICS AMONGST GIRLS
(One Medal)

University (Endowment) Medal Recipients

Late NARAINI SAHAI MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
MAHENDRA NATH DUTT GOLD MEDAL
SHEILA DHAR MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
KEDAR NATH GUPTA GOLD MEDAL

E C G WILLIAM MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
KRISHNA MOHAN BANERJEE GOLD MADEL
Prof P D HAJELA GOLD MEDAL

Smt LALLOOJI DEREWALA MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
B B L BHARGAVA SILVER MEDAL
HOMERSHAM COX GOLD MEDAL

G SPATHAK GOLD MEDAL
G SPATHAK GOLD MEDAL

Late KAMESHWAR PRASAD MEMORIAL GOLD
MEDAL

Prof AB LAL MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
ISHWARI PRASAD MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
CHINTA MANI GHOSH GOLD MEDAL

IQBAL GOLD MEDAL

JUSTICE HARISH CHANDRA GOLD MEDAL
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

ARSHI SHAMEEM

DHANANJAY MISHRA

DIVYA MISHRA

ERAM NADEEM

HIMANSU KESARWANI

JAYA TRIPATHI

JYOTI SHUKLA

KALPANA DEVI

KAMINI MISHRA

Km MOHINI

MADHAVI SINGH

U1322029

U1510790

M1330399

U1320714

D1310043

U1310164

16AU/1055

U1321616

U1323283

U1520439

U1510462

OVERALL PG TOPPER FACULTY OF ARTS
(Five Medals)

FIRST BSc 2018 PHYSICS
(One Medal)

FIRST MCom 2018

(Three Medals)

FIRST MA 2018 PHILOSOPHY

(One Medal)

OVERALL PG SECOND TOPPER FACULTY OF
SCIENCE

(One Medal)

FIRST MBA 2018

(Two Medals)

FIRST MEd 2018
(One Medal)

FIRST MA 2018 HINDI
(Four Medals)

SECOND MA 2018 (One Medal)

FIRST BA 2018 EDUCATION
(One Medal)

FIRST BSc 2018

(Five Medals)

ALLAHABAD JUBILEE GOLD MEDAL
Sri LAKSHMI PRASAD VERMA GOLD MEDAL
KHAJURGAON RAJ GOLD MEDAL

PURUSHOTTAM DAS CHATURVEDI SMRITI GOLD
MEDAL

VIMAL PRASAD JAIN GOLD MEDAL
WARD VIDYANT MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL

HARI KESHAB GHOSH GOLD MEDAL

Sri BANARSI LAL MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
Sri BASANT BEHARI JAI RANI GOLD MEDAL
NIRMAL CHANDRA MUKERJEE GOLD MEDAL

ALLAHABAD JUBILEE SILVER MEDAL

ALFRED L SEELYE GOLD MEDAL
Sri ATUL KUMAR MATHUR GOLD MEDAL
LALLOOJI DERAWALA MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL

AWADHWASI SEETA RAM GOLD MEDAL
PRIYAMABADA ASTHANA GOLD MEDAL

MAJOR JAGDHAR SHARMA GULERI GOLD MEDAL
AJIT PRASAD MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
ALLAHABAD JUBILEE SILVER MEDAL

GIRWARDHARI LAL SILVER MEDAL

DEOTA DIN SRIVASTAVA & RAM DULARI GOLD
MEDAL

UNIVERSITY SILVER MEDAL
Smt USHA GUPTA GOLD MEDAL
Sri KANHAIYA LAL KACKAR GOLD MEDAL
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
36

MANJEEV
VISHWAKARMA
MD RASHAD

NIDHI MISHRA

NIHARIKA

NIRBHAY KUMAR

PRAGALBH SHEKHAR

PRAGATI GUPTA

PRASHRITA KAUSHAL

PRATIKSHA KHARE

PRATIMA MISHRA

PRIYAMVADA

RAJESH KUMAR
RATNA PANDEY

U1320322

U1520274

16AU/699

U1521715

U1310528

16AU/213

U1530180

16AU/1229

U1320655

U1310483

U1510640

U1210601
U1520240

FIRST MA 2018 GEOGRAPHY
(One Medal)

FIRST BA 2018 GEOGRAPHY
(One Medal)

FIRST MA 2018 SANSKRIT
(Two Medals)

FIRST BA 2018 HINDI
(Three Medals)

FIRST MSc 2018 MATHEMATICS
(Six Medals)

FIRST MSc 2018 CHEMISTRY
(One Medal)

FIRST BCom 2018
(Three Medals)

FIRST MTech 2018

(One Medal)

FIRST MA 2018 ANCIENT HISTORY

(Two Medals)

SECOND MSc 2018 PHYSICS

(One Medal)

FIRST BSc 2018 BOTANY AMONGST GIRLS
(Two Medals)

FIRST MSc 2018 ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY

FIRST BA 2018 POL SCIENCE
(One Medal)

PARSADI LAL GOLD MEDAL
Prof R N DUBEY GOLD MEDAL

Prof A C MUKERJEE GOLD MEDAL

Smt LALITA DEVI MEMORIAL SILVER MEDAL
Pt GANGA PRASAD UPADHYAY GOLD MEDAL
Smt RAJ RANI DEVI GOLD MEDAL

CHINTA MANI GHOSH GOLD MEDAL

MUNSHI RAM SHARMA GOLD MEDAL

Miss C TRIPATHI GOLD MEDAL

COXVIDYANT MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL

ISHWAR NARAIN KICHLU GOLD MEDAL

TARAK NATH GHOSH MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL

Dr TEJ NARAYAN SHIVPURI MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
ALLAHABAD JUBILEE GOLD MEDAL

Smt LAKSHMI DEVI MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL

TARAK NATH GHOSH MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL

ALLAHABAD JUBILEE SILVER MEDAL
UNIVERSITY SILVER MEDAL

Prof M K GHOSH MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
Pt KANHAIYA LAL GOLD MEDAL

RAI BAHADUR SHAMBHU NATH GOLD MEDAL
Pt RAM NAGINA TRIPATHI GOLD MEDAL
Smt UMA KUNWAR SILVER MEDAL

Smt SHANTI DEVI SRIVASTAVA GOLD MEDAL
Dr RAM SARAN DAS MEMORIAL SILVER MEDAL
K P CHATTERJEE SILVER MEDAL

SRI KRISHNA KAUL MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

RITESH SINGH

RUCHI SHUKLA

SANA IRFAN

SANYA PANDEY

SATYAPAL KUMAR
PATHAK

SAUMYA SINGH
SAUMYA SRIVASTAVA

SAURABH SHUKLA

SAVITA

SHIKHA ARORA

SHIKHA MAURYA

SHRADDHA MISHRA

U1521222

16AU/300

U1420538

U1520771

U1521217

16AU/1357

U1522205

U1310231

U1522506

16AU/962

U1320796

U1510989

FIRST BA 2018 ENGLISH LITT
(Two Medals)

FIRST MSc 2018 CHEMISTRY

FIRST MSc 2018 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY

(Two Medal)

FIRST MA PREVIOUS ECONOMICS

(One Medal)

FIRST BA 2018 AMONGST GIRLS

(Five Medals)

FIRST BA 2018 MUSIC
(Two Medals)

FIRST MA 2018 HISTORY
(Two Medals)

FIRST BA 2018 ENGLISH LITT
(Two Medals)

FIRST MSc 2018 PHYSICS
(Two Medals)

FIRST BA 2018 ECONOMICS
(Four Medals)

FIRST MSc 2018 BOTANY
(Three Medals)

FIRST MA 2018 ECONOMICS
(One Medal)

FIRST BSc 2018 CHEMISTRY
(Two Medals)

Prof S G DUNN GOLD MEDAL
RAI BAHADUR R.N. BHATIA GOLD MEDAL
SANTOSH KUMAR MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL

PEARY NATH PALIT AND GIRI BALA PALIT
MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL

Prof P D HAJELA GOLD MEDAL

LALA PUTTU LAL SILVER MEDAL

Smt HIRA KUMAR JHA GOLD MEDAL

Miss MUNNI GURTU GOLD MEDAL

UNIVERSITY SILVER MEDAL

Prof AC MUKERJI GOLD MEDAL

Smt BHAGWAN DEVI SILVER MEDAL

Mrs PRITI MATHUR MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
MOHAN SHYAM MEMORIAL SILVER MEDAL
Prof HIRA LAL GUPTA GOLD MEDAL

Prof S G DUNN GOLD MEDAL

RAI BAHADUR R.N. BHATIA GOLD MEDAL
WARD VIDYANT MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
TARAK NATH GHOSH MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
HARI PRAVA SILVER MEDAL

SHAMBHU NATH SHUKLA GOLD MEDAL
SHYAM BIHARI LAL GOLD MEDAL

Late HARI SHANKAR SHUKLA MEMORIAL GOLD
MEDAL

GIRIJA DAYAL SRIVASTAVA GOLD MEDAL
SAROJ BASINI GHOSH MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
NIHAL CHANDRA TONDAN GOLD MEDAL
JAGANNATH PRASAD BASDEI GOLD MEDAL

TAROO BALA PALIT MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
K P CHATTERJEE SILVER MEDAL
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50

51

52

53

54

95

56

57

SHRIKANT RAI

SHRUTIKA SAHAI

SHUBHI TIWARI

SHYAM KISHOR

MISHRA
SYED NAJAM ULLAH

TANVI SINGH

USHMA TEOTIA

VIKAS KUMAR TIWARI

VIPIN MISHRA

16AU/2009

U1320298

16AU/362

U1020076

U0723254

11AU/889

16AU/773

U1520534

U1520102

FIRST MSc 2018 DEFENSE
(One Medal)

FIRST MA 2018 GEOGRAPHY
(One Medal)

FIRST MA 2018 ENGLISH LITT
(Two Medals)

MA 2018 SANSKRIT VED GROUP
(One Medal)

FIRST LLB (H) 2018
(Three Medals)

FIRST LLM 2018
(Three Medals)

FIRST MSc 2018 ZOOLOGY
(Two Medals)

FIRST BA 2018 DEFENSE
(One Medal)

FIRST BA 2018 SANSKRIT
(Two Medals)

Lt Col S G TIWARI GOLD MEDAL

Prof R N DUBEY GOLD MEDAL

SHASHI LATA VIRBHADRA JHA GOLD MEDAL
BHAGBHARI HANDOO GOLD MEDAL
TARAK NATH GHOSH MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL

LUMSDEN GOLD MEDAL

Sir HENRY RECHARDS GOLD MEDAL
RAM MOHAN DE GOLD MEDAL

Pt BHAGVAN DIN DUBEY GOLD MEDAL

RAI BAHADUR JAUHARI BRIJ RANI DEVI
CENTENARY GOLD MEDAL

J KCHATURVEDI MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
Km CHANDRA MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
SAROJ BASINI GHOSH MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL

SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA MEMORIAL SILVER
MEDAL

Dr KALLY DAS NANDY THACKSMONY GOLD MEDAL
NIL KAMAL MITRA GOLD MEDAL



