University (Endowment) Medal Recipients Session 2017 – 18

Sr. No.	Recipient	Enrolment No.	No. of Medal(s) and Achievement(s)	Medals Name
01	AAKRITI PRAKASH	13AU/984	FIRST BA LLB 2018 (One Medal)	Late NARAINI SAHAI MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
02	ABHISHEK AGARWAL	U1522214	FIRST BA 2018 PHILOSOPHY (One Medal)	MAHENDRA NATH DUTT GOLD MEDAL
03	ADARSH BHUSHAN	16AU/828	FIRST MSc 2018 CHEMISTRY Ag (Two Medals)	SHEILA DHAR MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
04	ADITI NARAIN	J1330003	SECOND Topper MCom 2018 (One Medal)	KEDAR NATH GUPTA GOLD MEDAL
05	ADITYA BANERJEE	U1322271	FIRST MA 2018 PSYCHOLOGY	E C G WILLIAM MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
			(Two Medals)	KRISHNA MOHAN BANERJEE GOLD MADEL
06	AISHWARYA DUBEY	U1420351	FIRST MA PREVIOUS ECONOMICS (One Medal)	Prof P D HAJELA GOLD MEDAL
07	AISHWARYA	U1510726	FIRST BSc 2018 HOME SCIENCE	Smt LALLOOJI DEREWALA MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
	SRIVASTAV		(Two Medals)	B B L BHARGAVA SILVER MEDAL
08	AJIT KUMAR	U1510267	FIRST BSc 2018 MATHEMATICS (One Medal)	HOMERSHAM COX GOLD MEDAL
09	ALKA NEHAL	12AU/1128	HIGHEST MARKS IN PAPER "CONSTITUTIONAL LAW" HIGHEST MARKS IN PAPER "JURISPRUDENCE" (Two Medals)	G S PATHAK GOLD MEDAL G S PATHAK GOLD MEDAL
10	ANAM MOBIN	16AU/786	FIRST MA 2018 POL SCIENCE (Three Medals)	Late KAMESHWAR PRASAD MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
				Prof A B LAL MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
				ISHWARI PRASAD MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
11	ANSHARAH BANO	U1522741	FIRST BA 2018 URDU	CHINTA MANI GHOSH GOLD MEDAL
			(Two Medals)	IQBAL GOLD MEDAL
12	APARNA TIWARI	U1510781	FIRST BSc 2018 MATHEMATICS AMONGST GIRLS (One Medal)	JUSTICE HARISH CHANDRA GOLD MEDAL

13	ARSHI SHAMEEM	U1322029	OVERALL PG TOPPER FACULTY OF ARTS (Five Medals)	ALLAHABAD JUBILEE GOLD MEDAL
				Sri LAKSHMI PRASAD VERMA GOLD MEDAL
				KHAJURGAON RAJ GOLD MEDAL
				PURUSHOTTAM DAS CHATURVEDI SMRITI GOLD MEDAL
				VIMAL PRASAD JAIN GOLD MEDAL
14	DHANANJAY MISHRA	U1510790	FIRST BSc 2018 PHYSICS	WARD VIDYANT MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
			(One Medal)	
15	DIVYA MISHRA	M1330399	FIRST MCom 2018	HARI KESHAB GHOSH GOLD MEDAL
			(Three Medals)	Sri BANARSI LAL MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
				Sri BASANT BEHARI JAI RANI GOLD MEDAL
16	ERAM NADEEM	U1320714	FIRST MA 2018 PHILOSOPHY (One Medal)	NIRMAL CHANDRA MUKERJEE GOLD MEDAL
17	HIMANSU KESARWANI	D1310043	OVERALL PG SECOND TOPPER FACULTY OF SCIENCE (One Medal)	ALLAHABAD JUBILEE SILVER MEDAL
18	JAYA TRIPATHI	U1310164	FIRST MBA 2018	ALFRED L SEELYE GOLD MEDAL
			(Two Medals)	Sri ATUL KUMAR MATHUR GOLD MEDAL
19	JYOTI SHUKLA	16AU/1055	FIRST MEd 2018 (One Medal)	LALLOOJI DERAWALA MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
20	KALPANA DEVI	U1321616	FIRST MA 2018 HINDI	AWADHWASI SEETA RAM GOLD MEDAL
			(Four Medals)	PRIYAMABADA ASTHANA GOLD MEDAL
				MAJOR JAGDHAR SHARMA GULERI GOLD MEDAL
				AJIT PRASAD MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
21	KAMINI MISHRA	U1323283	SECOND MA 2018 (One Medal)	ALLAHABAD JUBILEE SILVER MEDAL
22	Km MOHINI	U1520439	FIRST BA 2018 EDUCATION (One Medal)	GIRWARDHARI LAL SILVER MEDAL
23	MADHAVI SINGH	U1510462	FIRST BSc 2018 (Five Medals)	DEOTA DIN SRIVASTAVA & RAM DULARI GOLD MEDAL
				UNIVERSITY SILVER MEDAL
				Smt USHA GUPTA GOLD MEDAL
				Sri KANHAIYA LAL KACKAR GOLD MEDAL

				PARSADI LAL GOLD MEDAL
24	MANJEEV	U1320322	FIRST MA 2018 GEOGRAPHY	Prof R N DUBEY GOLD MEDAL
	VISHWAKARMA		(One Medal)	
25	MD RASHAD	U1520274	FIRST BA 2018 GEOGRAPHY	Prof A C MUKERJEE GOLD MEDAL
			(One Medal)	
26	NIDHI MISHRA	16AU/699	FIRST MA 2018 SANSKRIT	Smt LALITA DEVI MEMORIAL SILVER MEDAL
			(Two Medals)	Pt GANGA PRASAD UPADHYAY GOLD MEDAL
				Smt RAJ RANI DEVI GOLD MEDAL
27	NIHARIKA	U1521715	FIRST BA 2018 HINDI (Three Medals)	CHINTA MANI GHOSH GOLD MEDAL
				MUNSHI RAM SHARMA GOLD MEDAL
				Miss C TRIPATHI GOLD MEDAL
28	NIRBHAY KUMAR	U1310528	FIRST MSc 2018 MATHEMATICS (Six Medals)	COX VIDYANT MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
				ISHWAR NARAIN KICHLU GOLD MEDAL
				TARAK NATH GHOSH MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
				Dr TEJ NARAYAN SHIVPURI MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
				ALLAHABAD JUBILEE GOLD MEDAL
				Smt LAKSHMI DEVI MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
29	PRAGALBH SHEKHAR	16AU/213	FIRST MSc 2018 CHEMISTRY	TARAK NATH GHOSH MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
			(One Medal)	
30	PRAGATI GUPTA	U1530180	FIRST BCom 2018	ALLAHABAD JUBILEE SILVER MEDAL
			(Three Medals)	UNIVERSITY SILVER MEDAL
				Prof M K GHOSH MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
31	PRASHRITA KAUSHAL	16AU/1229	FIRST MTech 2018	Pt KANHAIYA LAL GOLD MEDAL
			(One Medal)	
32	PRATIKSHA KHARE	U1320655	FIRST MA 2018 ANCIENT HISTORY	RAI BAHADUR SHAMBHU NATH GOLD MEDAL
			(Two Medals)	Pt RAM NAGINA TRIPATHI GOLD MEDAL
33	PRATIMA MISHRA	U1310483	SECOND MSc 2018 PHYSICS	Smt UMA KUNWAR SILVER MEDAL
			(One Medal)	
34	PRIYAMVADA	U1510640	FIRST BSc 2018 BOTANY AMONGST GIRLS (Two Medals)	Smt SHANTI DEVI SRIVASTAVA GOLD MEDAL
				Dr RAM SARAN DAS MEMORIAL SILVER MEDAL
35	RAJESH KUMAR	U1210601	FIRST MSc 2018 ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY	K P CHATTERJEE SILVER MEDAL
36	RATNA PANDEY	U1520240	FIRST BA 2018 POL SCIENCE	SRI KRISHNA KAUL MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
			(One Medal)	

37	RITESH SINGH	U1521222	FIRST BA 2018 ENGLISH LITT	Prof S G DUNN GOLD MEDAL
			(Two Medals)	RAI BAHADUR R.N. BHATIA GOLD MEDAL
38	RUCHI SHUKLA	16AU/300	FIRST MSc 2018 CHEMISTRY FIRST MSc 2018 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (Two Medal)	SANTOSH KUMAR MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
				PEARY NATH PALIT AND GIRI BALA PALIT MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
39	SANA IRFAN	U1420538	FIRST MA PREVIOUS ECONOMICS (One Medal)	Prof P D HAJELA GOLD MEDAL
40	SANYA PANDEY	U1520771	FIRST BA 2018 AMONGST GIRLS (Five Medals)	LALA PUTTU LAL SILVER MEDAL
				Smt HIRA KUMAR JHA GOLD MEDAL
				Miss MUNNI GURTU GOLD MEDAL
				UNIVERSITY SILVER MEDAL
				Prof A C MUKERJI GOLD MEDAL
41	SATYAPAL KUMAR	U1521217	FIRST BA 2018 MUSIC	Smt BHAGWAN DEVI SILVER MEDAL
	РАТНАК		(Two Medals)	Mrs PRITI MATHUR MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
42	SAUMYA SINGH	16AU/1357	FIRST MA 2018 HISTORY	MOHAN SHYAM MEMORIAL SILVER MEDAL
			(Two Medals)	Prof HIRA LAL GUPTA GOLD MEDAL
43	SAUMYA SRIVASTAVA	U1522205	FIRST BA 2018 ENGLISH LITT	Prof S G DUNN GOLD MEDAL
			(Two Medals)	RAI BAHADUR R.N. BHATIA GOLD MEDAL
44	SAURABH SHUKLA	U1310231	FIRST MSc 2018 PHYSICS	WARD VIDYANT MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
			(Two Medals)	TARAK NATH GHOSH MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
45	SAVITA	AVITA U1522506	FIRST BA 2018 ECONOMICS (Four Medals)	HARI PRAVA SILVER MEDAL
				SHAMBHU NATH SHUKLA GOLD MEDAL
				SHYAM BIHARI LAL GOLD MEDAL
				Late HARI SHANKAR SHUKLA MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
46	SHIKHA ARORA	16AU/962	FIRST MSc 2018 BOTANY	GIRIJA DAYAL SRIVASTAVA GOLD MEDAL
			(Three Medals)	SAROJ BASINI GHOSH MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
				NIHAL CHANDRA TONDAN GOLD MEDAL
47	SHIKHA MAURYA	U1320796	FIRST MA 2018 ECONOMICS (One Medal)	JAGANNATH PRASAD BASDEI GOLD MEDAL
48	SHRADDHA MISHRA	U1510989	FIRST BSc 2018 CHEMISTRY	TAROO BALA PALIT MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
			(Two Medals)	K P CHATTERJEE SILVER MEDAL

49	SHRIKANT RAI	16AU/2009	FIRST MSc 2018 DEFENSE	Lt Col S G TIWARI GOLD MEDAL
			(One Medal)	
50	SHRUTIKA SAHAI	U1320298	FIRST MA 2018 GEOGRAPHY	Prof R N DUBEY GOLD MEDAL
			(One Medal)	
51	SHUBHI TIWARI	16AU/362	FIRST MA 2018 ENGLISH LITT	SHASHI LATA VIRBHADRA JHA GOLD MEDAL
			(Two Medals)	BHAGBHARI HANDOO GOLD MEDAL
52	SHYAM KISHOR	U1020076	MA 2018 SANSKRIT VED GROUP	TARAK NATH GHOSH MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
	MISHRA		(One Medal)	
53	SYED NAJAM ULLAH	U0723254	FIRST LLB (H) 2018	LUMSDEN GOLD MEDAL
			(Three Medals)	Sir HENRY RECHARDS GOLD MEDAL
				RAM MOHAN DE GOLD MEDAL
54	TANVI SINGH	11AU/889	FIRST LLM 2018	Pt BHAGVAN DIN DUBEY GOLD MEDAL
			(Three Medals)	RAI BAHADUR JAUHARI BRIJ RANI DEVI
				CENTENARY GOLD MEDAL
				J K CHATURVEDI MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
55	USHMA TEOTIA	16AU/773	FIRST MSc 2018 ZOOLOGY	Km CHANDRA MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
			(Two Medals)	SAROJ BASINI GHOSH MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
56	VIKAS KUMAR TIWARI	U1520534	FIRST BA 2018 DEFENSE	SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA MEMORIAL SILVER
			(One Medal)	MEDAL
57	VIPIN MISHRA	U1520102	FIRST BA 2018 SANSKRIT	Dr KALLY DAS NANDY THACKSMONY GOLD MEDAL
			(Two Medals)	NIL KAMAL MITRA GOLD MEDAL